BATTERY & WIRING, QSB-IIl, 128" WB, GALV
PAGE 1 OVER VIEW
PAGE 2 DETAILS PAGE 2 2 WIRING, QS8
PAGE 3 -4 PARTS LIST ACC, 128" WB
NO. REV/
72102381

VEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 2
4

72102381

D



(@)

TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RDGE DF.
RDGELAND, SC 25934
843 717.2226

RY & WIRING, QSB-Ill,
ACC, 128"WB

NO..
721023-81

72102381




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

BATTERY & WIRING, QSB-Ill, ACC, 116" WB, 2- 730 CCA BATT, STD BACKUP I 721023
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721023-B1 REF [BATTERY & WIRING, QSB-IIl, ACC, 116" WB, 2- 730 CCA BATT, STD BACKUP
1 121023 1 ASS'Y, TRIPLE BATTERY BOX
2 82485 4 BOLT, 5/8 -11 x 3.5 Lg - BATTERY BOX to FRM
3 85028 4 LOCKNUT NYLOK, 5/8-13
4 85094 8 WASHER, FLAT 5/8
5 91814 2 BATTERY-31 SERIES, 730 CCA, 12V
6 20075 2 BATTERY HOLD DOWN
7 20012 4 ASSEMBLY, J-BOLT
8 20077 4 COUPLING, EYE 1/4-20
9 20012-4 4 WASHER, .25 x 1.25 x .88 GRAY PLASTIC
NOT SHOWN 82359 4 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 X 3/4
NOT SHOWN 85111 8 WASHER, FLAT 1/4
NOT SHOWN 85133 4 LOCKWASHER, 1/4
10 40210-2 1 RUBBER MAT
11 90120 3 GROMMET
12 12070 1 BRACKET - BATTERY STOP
13 82371 1 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 1" LG
14 85002 1 NUT, HEX 5/16-18
15 85112 2 FLATWASHER 5/16
16 85134 2 LOCKWASHER, 5/16
17 90957 2 BATTERY BUSS BAR
18 90843 1 CABLE - 3/0 RED BATTERY JUMPER 9 1/2 HTH
19 90844 1 CABLE - 3/0 BLK BATTERY JUMPER 9 1/2 HTH
20 91250 1 BACKUP ALARM ASSEMBLY, STANDARD, VELVAC
21 80129 2 WASHER, FENDER 1/4-20x 1 1/4 OD
22 85111 4 WASHER, FLAT 1/4
23 85023 2 LOCKNUT, HEX 1/4-20 NYLOK
24 90207 1 HORN, ELECTRIC
25 62265 1 BRACKET - C, FRAME WIRING STANDOFF
REV DATE BY SHEET
B 2/12/2019 MAL 10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

BATTERY & WIRING, QSB-Ill, ACC, 116" WB, 2- 730 CCA BATT, STD BACKUP I 721023
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
26 61675 1 CHASSIS PDC

NOT SHOWN 82383 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1 1/4 Lg
NOT SHOWN 85113 4 WASHER, FLAT 3/8
NOT SHOWN 85035 1 LOCKNUT, HEX 3/8-16
NOT SHOWN 85135 1 LOCKWASHER 3/8
NOT SHOWN 85111 2 WASHER, FLAT 1/4
NOT SHOWN 85133 2 LOCKWASHER 1/4
NOT SHOWN 85012 2 NUT - 1/4-20
NOT SHOWN 91521 1 COVER - PDC PANEL
NOT SHOWN 61597 1 SPACER
NOT SHOWN 85113 4 WASHER, FLAT 3/8
NOT SHOWN 85135 1 LOCKWASHER 3/8
NOT SHOWN 85014 2 NUT, HEX 3/8-16
NOT SHOWN 90870 13 RELAY
NOT SHOWN 91021 1 FUSE 5A - F17
NOT SHOWN 91023 3 FUSE 10A - F4/F15/F19
NOT SHOWN 91025 10 FUSE 20A - F2/F3/F5/F7/F8/F9/F10/F14/F18/F20
NOT SHOWN 91027 1 FUSE 30A - F6
NOT SHOWN 91525 1 CABLE - 3/0 RED BATTERY to STARTER 39 1/2"
NOT SHOWN 91516 1 CABLE - 3/0 BLK BATTERY to STARTER 44"
NOT SHOWN 91518 1 CABLE - 2/0 RED BATTERY to PDC 34"
NOT SHOWN 91517 1 CABLE - 2/0 BLK BATTERY to PDC 43"
NOT SHOWN 90877 1 CABLE - 1/0 RED LIFT PUMP to PDC 52 WIRE
NOT SHOWN 90860 1 WIRE HARNESS - AIR INTAKE HEATER to PDC, QSB3
NOT SHOWN 61557 1 WIRE HARNESS - CHASSIS LIGHTING
NOT SHOWN 62343 1 WIRE HARNESS - CAB PDC, ACC (GENV TRANS & ABS)
NOT SHOWN 61558 1 WIRE HARNESS - CAB POWER
NOT SHOWN 61521 1 WIRE HARNESS - CAB ACC. (1 FANS/DOME LGT)
NOT SHOWN 61516 REF  |WIRE HARNESS - CHASSIS EXT LIGHTS , CAB BAR
NOT SHOWN 61559 1 WIRE HARNESS - SPITTER
NOT SHOWN 61515 1 WIRE HARNESS - IGNITION
NOT SHOWN 91132 1 WIRE HARNESS-CAB GND
NOT SHOWN 40801 1 WIRE- 6GA-CAB TILT PUMP TO SWITCH
NOT SHOWN 910327 1 WIRE HARNESS - CHASSIS PDC TO FRAME
NOT SHOWN 61682 1 WIRE-HARNESS GAUGE
NOT SHOWN 91889 36 IN |RUBBER, TRIM EDGE, HOT MELT ADHESIVE

REV DATE BY SHEET

B 2/12/2019 MAL 2 OF

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




